PORTWEST

M]J204 - Hi-Vis Contrast Bomber Jacket
Collection: 300D Breathable

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Oxford 300D, 160g
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

2 toned Hi-Vis Day/Night Waterproof Flying Jacket with detachable
waterproof hood.Heat Seam Sealed Oxford Waterproof shell and padded
quilt lining. Dual plastic zip closure for greater flexibility and plastic
buttons with internal embroidery pockets and open waist pockets.
Reflective tape around body, over shoulders and around lower arms.

300D Breathable

Standard features of the garments in this range include fully waterproof
taped seams throughout; anti-wicking fabric at hems and cuffs, mobile
phone pockets designed to fit a smart phone, good quality zips and strong
metal press fasteners; concealed hood under collar; knitted cuffs in sleeves.

High Visibility
Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Features
- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
Standards - Storm flap front to protect against the elements
AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N
AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 - Two lower pockets with stud closure
AS/NZS 1906.4
AS 4399 (UPF 50+) - Contrast panels for protection against dirt

Waterproof (WP 10,000mm)
P - Ribbed cuffs for added comfort

- Quilt lined for thermal insulation

- Internal chest pocket

- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
- Taped seams to provide additional protection

- Pack away detachable hood for convenience

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MJ2040NRS
M]J2040NRM
M]J2040NRL
MJ2040NRXL
MJ2040NRXXL
MJ2040NRXXXL
MJ2040NR4XL
M]J2040NR5SXL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.1850
1.2250
1.2450
1.3250
1.3750
1.4520
1.4850
1.4920

Cubic(m?)
0.0884
0.0884
0.0884
0.0884
0.1028
0.1028
0.1028
0.1028

EAN13

9343758001044
9343758001051
9343758001068
9343758001075
9343758001082
9343758001099
9343758001105
9343758001112

GTIN/DUN14

15036146909343
15036146909336
15036146909329
15036146909350
15036146909367
15036146909374
15036146909305
15036146909312

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (15-Sep-2025)



