

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## MJ204 - Hi-Vis Contrast Bomber Jacket

**Collection:** 300D Breathable

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Oxford 300D, 160g

Outer Carton: 10

#### **Product information**

2 toned Hi-Vis Day/Night Waterproof Flying Jacket with detachable waterproof hood. Heat Seam Sealed Oxford Waterproof shell and padded quilt lining. Dual plastic zip closure for greater flexibility and plastic buttons with internal embroidery pockets and open waist pockets. Reflective tape around body, over shoulders and around lower arms.

#### 300D Breathable

Standard features of the garments in this range include fully waterproof taped seams throughout; anti-wicking fabric at hems and cuffs, mobile phone pockets designed to fit a smart phone, good quality zips and strong metal press fasteners; concealed hood under collar; knitted cuffs in sleeves.

### **High Visibility**

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

#### **Standards**

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399 (UPF 50+) Waterproof (WP 10,000mm)



## **Features**

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Two lower pockets with stud closure
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Ribbed cuffs for added comfort
- Quilt lined for thermal insulation
- Internal chest pocket
- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- Pack away detachable hood for convenience
- Two-way zip for quick and easy access



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MJ204 - Hi-Vis Contrast Bomber Jacket

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MJ204ONRS	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	34.0	1.1850	0.0884	9343758001044	15036146909343
MJ204ONRM	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	34.0	1.2250	0.0884	9343758001051	15036146909336
MJ204ONRL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	34.0	1.2450	0.0884	9343758001068	15036146909329
MJ204ONRXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	34.0	1.3250	0.0884	9343758001075	15036146909350
MJ204ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	72.0	42.0	34.0	1.3750	0.1028	9343758001082	15036146909367
MJ204ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	72.0	42.0	34.0	1.4520	0.1028	9343758001099	15036146909374
MJ204ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	72.0	42.0	34.0	1.4850	0.1028	9343758001105	15036146909305
MJ204ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	72.0	42.0	34.0	1.4920	0.1028	9343758001112	15036146909312